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LA County Approved Programs 
Program Director 

Address 
 

Phone 
Registration Information 

NREMT Paramedic Initial Exam Pass Rates 

 2009 2010 2011 2012 

 ( ) = total taking exam 
 
Los Angeles County 
Paramedic Training Institute 
Michele Hanley 
 

 
10100 Pioneer Blvd, Suite 200 
Santa Fe Springs, CA  90670 
 

 
562-347-1500 
 
PTI 

76% 
(105) 

87% 
(93) 

76% 
(86) 

76% 
(90) 

 
Mt. San Antonio College  
Paramedic Program 
Tina Ziolkowski 
 

 
1100 N. Grand Avenue 
Bldg 28-A, Room 101E 
Walnut, CA  91789 

 
909-594-5611 ext. 4750 
 
Mt. SAC 

100% 
(18) 

100% 
(26) 

100% 
(28) 

100% 
(33) 

 
UCLA - Paramedic Education Program 
Heather Davis 
 

 
333 N. Prairie Avenue 
Inglewood, CA  90301 
 

 
562-989-1520 
 
UCLA 

88% 
(80) 

89% 
(131) 

92% 
(91) 

95% 
(110) 

 
 

In California, paramedic training programs are approved by the local EMS agency in the County in which the training program is 
located.  Additionally, paramedic training programs in California are required to be accredited by the Committee on Accreditation of 
Educational Programs for Emergency Medical Services Professions (CoAEMSP). 
 
Currently, there are three Los Angeles County approved paramedic training programs.  Contact the program directly for entrance 
requirements, class dates and information.  For a list of approved Paramedic Training Programs in California 

 
 

http://www.emsa.ca.gov/Media/Default/PDF/Paramedic_NREMT_Pass_Rates_2011.pdf
http://www.emsa.ca.gov/Media/Default/PDF/Paramedic_NREMT_Pass_Rates_2011.pdf
http://www.emsa.ca.gov/Media/Default/PDF/Paramedic_NREMT_Pass_Rates_2011.pdf
http://www.emsa.ca.gov/Media/Default/PDF/5E_Attachment_NREMT_Paramedic_Results.pdf
http://ems.dhs.lacounty.gov/PTI/PTI.htm
http://www.mtsac.edu/medical/paramedic
https://www.cpc.mednet.ucla.edu/paramedic-program
http://www2.emsa.ca.gov/ShowTraining/TrainingPrograms/GroupByTrainingProgramsTable.aspx

