

## **Paramedic Training Programs**

LA County Approved Programs Program Director	Address	Phone Registration Information	NREMT Paramedic Initial Exam Pass Rates			
			<u>2009</u>	<u>2010</u>	<u>2011</u>	<u>2012</u>
			( ) = total taking exam			
Los Angeles County Paramedic Training Institute Michele Hanley	10100 Pioneer Blvd, Suite 200 Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670	562-347-1500 <u>PTI</u>	76% (105)	87% (93)	76% (86)	76% (90)
Mt. San Antonio College Paramedic Program Tina Ziolkowski	1100 N. Grand Avenue Bldg 28-A, Room 101E Walnut, CA 91789	909-594-5611 ext. 4750  Mt. SAC	100% (18)	100% (26)	100% (28)	100% (33)
UCLA - Paramedic Education Program Heather Davis	333 N. Prairie Avenue Inglewood, CA 90301	562-989-1520 <u>UCLA</u>	88% (80)	89% (131)	92% (91)	95% (110)

In California, paramedic training programs are approved by the local EMS agency in the County in which the training program is located. Additionally, paramedic training programs in California are required to be accredited by the Committee on Accreditation of Educational Programs for Emergency Medical Services Professions (CoAEMSP).

Currently, there are three Los Angeles County approved paramedic training programs. Contact the program directly for entrance requirements, class dates and information. For a list of approved Paramedic Training Programs in California